Resultatliste

Landsdelsmesterskab - JYLLAND - 2020 - Viborg

Klasse

Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Oldboys
Oldboys
Oldboys
Oldboys
Oldboys
Oldboys
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

pl.

Navn

1 Daniel

2 Marius Nicholai
1 Jakob

2 Sgren

3 Martin

4 Jan

5 Kristian

6 Lars selchau
1 Ole

2 Peter

3 Jan Skovgard
4 Jack

5 Torben

6 Peter

1 Torben

2 Per

3 Sgren

4 Peter

Hermansen
Pedersen
Jensen

Bro Larsen
Bergstrgm
Madsen
Svenningsen
Jgrgensen
Kristensen
Sgrensen
Jakobsen
Fabricius
Sgrensen
Jensen
Andersen
Langvad
Rasmussen
Hertz

Klub

Aalborg
Viborg
Viborg
Esbjerg
Horsens
Havndal
Aalborg
Viborg
Viborg
Viborg
Viborg
Viborg
Viborg
Rosenholm
Viborg
Viborg
Viborg
Viborg

21
14
25
22
18
21
21
14
21
21
18
20
17
14
19
21
24
19

22
14
22
20
21
22
18
19
23
20
20
21
19
22
22
19
21
17

21
12
23
21
23
19
20
18
20
21
22
18
21
20
22
22
20
20

18
14
22
22
19
16
18
19
24
21
17
21
19
14
21
18
19
20

19
13
22
21
23
20
20
17
17
17
23
19
18
16
23
23
19
18

101
67
114
106
104
98
97
87
105
100
100
99
94
86
107
103
103
94



